No

47
30
23
24
28
33
29
27
48
25

45
46
18
50
60
37
52
26

66
19
42
39

87
21
41
20
16
22
38

62
56

58
40

Competitor

JEANNEROT Thomas
BURENIN Alexsev
TABOR Hvnek
GENCNUK Jiri
PROKOPEYV Valentin
SLADETIC Damir
MAXIMOV Dmitrv
MASTAFANOV Dmitry
HENAFF Roman
SORF Oldrich
SALKIC Senad
ADAMCIK Karol
VALOIS Philippe
LUTZ Sebastian
MARTZOLFF Francois
HAYHURST James
HIRSCHLER Gabor
KAJALA Ville

TUZOV Vitaly

KARUN Roman
NAGELE Bernhard
WEBER Marius
JURIS Robert

VARGA Tamas
ERJAVEC Borut
McCARTHY John
JIROUSEK Libor
PLATKO Peter
WEISNER Stefan
PFLUEGER Marco
WEDMOCH Jirdrih
REZI Atila

BAN Uros
LAMENTOWICZ Maciei
DRUMMOND James
WANG Jianming
JONES Marty
ASZTALOS Istvan
LIANG Yona
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31ST FAl WORLD

STYLE AND ACCURACY

PARACHUTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NIKSIC, MONTENEGRO

28 AUG - 4 SEPT. 2010

Age

NOOuOLOLOLOLOLOLOOLOLOOLOLOOLOLOOLOOLOLOLOOLOOLOLOLOOOOLOLOLOOOnnunnnonon

Overall Male

Nation

FRA
RUS
CZE
CZE
RUS
CRO
RUS
RUS
FRA
CZE
SLO
SVK
FRA
GER
FRA
USA
HUN
FIN
RUS
SLO
AUT
GER
SVK
HUN
SLO
CAN
CZE
SVK
GER
GER
CZE
HUN
SLO
POL
USA
CHN
USA
HUN
CHN

Accuracy
Posn

4
4
1
19
3
4
18
11
22
11
4
11
32
22
32
19
26
11
22
4
9
37
11
19
2
11
47
11
42
50
47
32
26
9
22
37
40
42
26

Style
Posn

8
11
16

1
17
18

4
15
10
21
29
22

2
13

6
20
14
30
19
38
33

7
35
27
46
37

3
41
12

5

9
26
32
50
39
25
23
24
40

Total

12
15
17
20
20
22
22
26
32
32
33
33
34
35
38
39
40
41
41
42
42
44
46
46
48
48
50
52
54
55
56
58
58
59
61
62
63
66
66

Position
Overall



No

49
17

63
36

44
102
86
59
92
43
78
51
64
80
10
61
57
76
79
107
109
101
91
114
77
110
65
94
106
108

Competitor

HARDOUIN Jean Noel
LASOTTA Sascha

XU Wei

ZGIERSKI Rafal
ORSY Laszio

GU Wenyuan
VODISEK Domen
VIKARTOVSKY Ladislav
NEDKOV Dragomir
BORGHESE Scott
BERGERON Keith
GLASK Tibor
MARCINEK Tomas
JANJCIJEVIC Miroliub
HORPPU Anssi
BEDNARSKI Slawomir
CVETKOVIC Aleksandar
CHEN Shuka
BLAZEWICZ Piotr
MURPHY Denins
TERZIC Siobodan
MICIC Sinisa
AMIDZIC Predraqa
DRAGOJEVIC Sasa
SHOPOV Tsonko
BOULTER Dave
MARTINOVIC Nenad
KORAC Radoslav
MINIC Miodrag
RAPITA Tomasz

PIKE Andy

LAKIC Zoran
DRAGOJEVIC Milos

Page 2 of 2
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STYLE AND ACCURACY

PARACHUTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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28 AUG - 4 SEPT. 2010

Age

NDOONuOLOLOLOLOOOOOOOHOOHOOOOnOnOnOunOnOnunnununmnunnununmuon

Overall Male

Nation

FRA
GER
CHN
POL
HUN
CHN
SLO
SVK
BUL
CAN
USA
AUS
SVK
SER
FIN
POL
SER
CHN
POL
USA
SER
SER
MNE
MNE
BUL
AUS
BIH
SER
MNE
POL
AUS
MNE
MNE

Accuracy
Posn

32
49
26
26
26
57
42
37
42
55
40
53
51
32
57
69
42
51
55
63
60
53
64
57
68
67
66
60
65
62
71
70
72

Style
Posn

47
31
55
55
57
28
43
49
48
36
52
42
44
64
45
34
67
58
54
50
53
65
62
70
59
60
61
69
66
70
63
68
70

Total

79
80
81
81
83
85
85
86
90
91
92
95
95
96
102
103
109
109
109
113
113
118
126
127
127
127
127
129
131
132
134
138
142

Position

Overall
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72



